Wendy
Lyn
Phil
Roger
Barrie
Finn
Karina
Gill
Tony
John
Sheila
Phil
Isobel
Jane
Hugh
Wendy
Caroline
David
Geoff
Darren
Adam
Derek
Olwen
Phil
Pat
ROBERT
Steve
Yvonne
Gordon
Jacquie
Clint
Jude
Ken
Maria
Jayne
Kevin
Simon
April

Fairman
Graves
Rowley
Barnes
Armitt
Saunders
Stanley
Barber
Usher
Barber
Blamire
Lucas
Butterworth
Storey
Pulsford
Stratford
Williams
Butterworth
Blamire
Morris
Keppel-Green
Pike

Usher
Ashley
Sponder
Groom
Barber
Morris
Napier Andrews
Ledward
Williams
Halman
Davies

Freel

Davies
Griffiths
Smith
Johnson

Knutsford
Appleton
Blithfield
Knutsford
Northwich
Knutsford
Knutsford
Marton
Mobberley
Knutsford
Mere, Knutsford
Warrington
Altricham
Manchester
Great Warford
Mobberley
Knutsford
Altrincham
Mere
Knutsford
Knutsford
Knutsford
Mobberley
Holmes Chapel
Altrincham
Knutsford
Marton, Macclesfield
Knutsford
Northwich
Northwich
Leek

Tatton mere
Middlewich
Knutsford
Mobberley
Knutsford
Appleton
Knutsford

15/02/2026
28/02/2026
05/03/2026
06/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
10/03/2026
10/03/2026
11/03/2026
11/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
13/03/2026
13/03/2026
13/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
15/03/2026
15/03/2026
15/03/2026
16/03/2026
18/03/2026
18/03/2026
19/03/2026
20/03/2026
20/03/2026
24/03/2026
28/03/2026
03/04/2026

10
10
11
13
11
11
10
11
11
13
10
10
11
11
10

10
10
10

14
10
11
11
12
11
11
11

11
10
12
10

15

26

30
50
21
40

11

10

27
30
20
42
15

30
15
59
13
20
50
30
15
10
25
15

15
19
15
30
10
35
15



