

Wendy	Fairman	Knutsford	15/02/2026	10	26
Lyn	Graves	Appleton	28/02/2026	10	5
Phil	Rowley	Blithfield	05/03/2026	11	5
Roger	Barnes	Knutsford	06/03/2026	13	30
Barrie	Armitt	Northwich	07/03/2026	11	50
Finn	Saunders	Knutsford	07/03/2026	11	21
Karina	Stanley	Knutsford	07/03/2026	10	40
Gill	Barber	Marton	09/03/2026	11	7
Tony	Usher	Mobberley	09/03/2026	11	11
John	Barber	Knutsford	10/03/2026	13	0
Sheila	Blamire	Mere, Knutsford	10/03/2026	10	10
Phil	Lucas	Warrington	11/03/2026	10	5
Isobel	Butterworth	Altrincham	11/03/2026	11	0
Jane	Storey	Manchester	12/03/2026	11	27
Hugh	Pulsford	Great Warford	12/03/2026	10	30
Wendy	Stratford	Mobberley	12/03/2026	9	20
Caroline	Williams	Knutsford	12/03/2026	10	42
David	Butterworth	Altrincham	12/03/2026	10	15
Geoff	Blamire	Mere	12/03/2026	10	44
Darren	Morris	Knutsford	12/03/2026	9	30
Adam	Keppel-Green	Knutsford	13/03/2026	14	15
Derek	Pike	Knutsford	13/03/2026	10	59
Olwen	Usher	Mobberley	13/03/2026	11	13
Phil	Ashley	Holmes Chapel	14/03/2026	11	20
Pat	Sponder	Altrincham	14/03/2026	12	50
ROBERT	Groom	Knutsford	14/03/2026	11	30
Steve	Barber	Marton, Macclesfield	15/03/2026	11	15
Yvonne	Morris	Knutsford	15/03/2026	11	10
Gordon	Napier Andrews	Northwich	15/03/2026	8	25
Jacquie	Ledward	Northwich	16/03/2026	11	15
Clint	Williams	Leek	18/03/2026	10	6
Jude	Halman	Tatton mere	18/03/2026	12	15
Ken	Davies	Middlewich	19/03/2026	9	19
Maria	Freel	Knutsford	20/03/2026	10	15
Jayne	Davies	Mobberley	20/03/2026	8	30
Kevin	Griffiths	Knutsford	24/03/2026	15	10
Simon	Smith	Appleton	28/03/2026	9	35
April	Johnson	Knutsford	03/04/2026	7	15